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NEW-2890XXX 

 

 

2890010 
 

 

2890020 

 

2890220 

12-Port Fiber Optic 
Adapter Plates 

Newlink offers these snap-in fiber 
adapter plates that are versatile 
enough to meet any fiber application 
and durable enough to withstand field 
installations. 

Features: 
 

 Dimensions: 19.5cm L x 2.4cm H  

 Plate Coating: Electrostatic 
polyester powder coat paint, 
Black 

 Meets ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 for 
performance requirements 

 Meets ANSI/TIA-604-2B (ST), -
3B(SC), -10B (LC) for connector 
intermateability 

 For use with in Multimode OM2, 
OM3, OM4 and Singlemode OS2 
applications. 

 

 

Ordering Information: 

Part Number Description Compatible with  

NEW-2890010 12-Port SC Singlemode Blue Loaded 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

NEW-2890011 12-Port SC Multimode Beige Loaded 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

NEW-2890020 12-port LC plate (loaded) 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

NEW-2890030 12-port FC plate (loaded) 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

NEW-2890015 12-port SC/APC plate loaded                      2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

NEW-2890220 12-port LC duplex plate (loaded) 2670024, 2670048 and 2681124 

 


